Picture# |First Name
1 Rebecca
2 Susan
3 Majid
4 Carolyn
5 Bethany
6 Brandon
7 Jentry
8 Coleen
9 Celia

10 Lois

11 Jennifer
12 Robert
13 Angelina
14 Kristin
15 Leland
16 Renee
17 Joseph
18 Peyton
19 Alana
20 Jack

21 Colin
22 Mike

23 Teri

24 Teagan More
25 Tessa
26 Brian
27 Liliana
28 Russ
29 Juanita
30 Phil

31 James
32 David
33 Bonnie
34 James
35 Whitney
36 John Thomas
37 Doris
38 Porter
39 Peter
40 Edith
41 Kathy
42 Richard
43 Sarah

Last Name
Allsop
Ansari
Ansari
Bailey
Banty
Banty
Banty
Biello
Breden
Breden
Bross
Bross
Bruciaga
Clark Olivier

Donato Williamson

Fairgrieve
Fairgrieve
Fairgrieve
Fairgrieve
Fairgrieve
Frost
Frost
Frost
Frost
Frost
Frye
Gillespie
Godwin
Goin
Goin
Goin
Grey
Grey
Griffiths
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hammond
Hammond
Hewlett
Hewlett
Holland

JMA #
857521
4591223
M4591223
382151
45911221
45911221G
459112211
5178424
552352
5523523
51371932
51371932M
51784321
M47141221
G4718121
7751232
M7751232
77512321
77512322
77512323
4281321
M851251
M8512512
85125121
85125122
G471827
471412911
6163221
2841211
T2841211
28412113
M51371.11.2
51371.11.2
2543112
4718123
M4718123
47181231
47181232
M3261622
32616221
775123
M775123
1331222



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Not attending
Allison
Luke
Eleanor
Scott

Not attending
David
Caroline
Jonathan
Andrew
Peter
Skip
Laura
Hannah
Marilyn
Drew
Jude
Silas
Sam
Elijah
Evangeline
JOSEPHR
Jennifer
Brian
Barbara
Richard
Ella
Christina
Carol
Jonathan
Fred
Elizabeth
Katherine
Scott
Karen
Elizabeth
Douglas
Sherri
Morgan
Daniel
Nicole
Deagan
Delaney
Linda

Hulbert
Hulbert
Jensen
Jensen

Jensen
Jordan
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
Kempe
KLETT
Kurdt

Kurdt
LaBombard
LaBombard
Laisne
Lawes
Lehman
Lehman
Lehman
Lehman
MacDonald
MacDonald
Maddock
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Manfull

47172124
M4717214
1146123

1146123M

11461232
G457497
4574433
4574432
M457443
4574431
M4574433
M4574432
457443
45744321
45744311
45744322
45744312
45744323
45744324
1.11.21134
4718323
M4718323
1146121
M1146121
824211121
M4281321
371421
3714212
M371421
3714211
4718222
M4718222
552355
45911232
4591122
4591122G
45911223
45911222
45911222G
459112221
459112222
3821411



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Jayaugust
Paia
Kathleen
Anna
Faith
Timothy
Kathy
Michael
Ivy

Vada
Greta
Richard
Robert
Catherine
Not attending
Kevin
Matthew
Brian
Makenna
Patrick
Kenneth
Charles
Marion
Daryl
Linda
Peter
Katherine
Heather
Rebecca
Michael
Olivia
Claire
Severin
Louise
Gillian
Damian
Michael
Becky
Calleigh
McKinley
Sarah
Marie
Janet
Doris

Manning-Laisne
Martinez
McGrade
McGrade
Mehesy
Mehesy
Mehesy
Mehesy
Mehesy
Mehesy
Miron
More
More
More

More
More
More
More
More
Nydam
Nydam
Nydam
Nydam
Nydam
Nydam
Nydam Olivier
Nydam Sibley
ODonnell
ODonnell
ODonnell
ODonnell
Olivier
Olivier
Perkins
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Reiter
Reitz
Rich

82421112
471412121
5178423
517842
M4718322
4718322
471832
M471832
47183221
47183222
G4574432
4717211
4717212
M4717211

47172111
47172122
47172112
47172123
47172125
4714124
4714121
4714125
47141211
M4714121
471412112
47141221
43141212
4718122
M4718122
47181221
47181222
471412211
471412212
M47141211
4718121
471811
M471811
47181211
47181212
M471812
382142
4714129
114612



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Anne
Leigh

Jay
Robert
Betty Joyce
Patricia
Cynthia
Tim
Dana
Hannah
Ezekiel
Halle
Toby
Charis
Chloe
Livia
Lynda
Craig

lan
Catherine
Mary Jean
Jack
Michael
Tom
Edgar
Erica
Lisa
Peter
Nancy
Megan
Darren
Samuel
Benjamin
Not attending
Charles
Karen
Not attending
John
Elizabeth
Mark
Betsy
Julie
Edith
Angela

Riley
Robertson
Rutherford
Rutherford
Rutherford
Ryan

Schade
Schmoyer
Schmoyer
Schmoyer
Schmoyer
Schmoyer
Schmoyer
Schmoyer
Schmoyer
Schmoyer
Schoonmaker
Schoonmaker
Schoonmaker
Schuman
Scudder
Scudder
Scudder
Scudder
Scudder
Scudder
Scudder
Scudder
Seacord Frost
Seel

Seel

Seel

Seel

Shaughnessy
Shaughnessy

Shaughnessy
Earnest
Shaughnessy
Shaughnessy
Shaughnessy
Shean-Hammond
Showalter

5151221
G11461232
4312311
4542112
4542112R
8.11.3213
857522
M8572742
8572742
85727421
85727422
85727423
85727424
85727425
85727426
85727427
1146122
M1146122
11461221
M4718121
471815
4718152
4718153
4718151
M471815
M4718153
M4718151
47181511
851251
4718112
M4718112
47181121
47181122

471822
471825

4718261
M4718261
471823
M471822
471827
3261622
M4574431



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Bret
Claire
Anna
Donald
Michele
Rosalynn
Elise
Garrett
Danny
Melissa
Leanne
Brent
Caleb
Not attending
Echo
Michael
Samara
Jacob
Craig
Carol
David
Patty
Kevin
Sue

Not attending
Morgan Grace
Bret

Leni
Caleb
Daniel
Laurie
Richard
Olivia
Claudia
Hilary
Alex
Rowan
Beverly
James
Lucci

Sibley
Stumpf
Swanby-Laisne
Trelease
Trelease
Trelease
Van Gorden
Van Gorden
Wayman
Wayman
Whitney
Whitney
Whitney

Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wood
Yewcic
Shaunessy
McGrath

Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Kempe
Kempe
Kuss

Kuss
Whitney
Weber
Trelease
Greene
Greene
Douglas
Douglas
Kelly

R47141212
M471831
M82421112
51321142
M51321142
513211421
4574971
M4574971
857274
M857274
47141242
M47141242
471412421

4574977
457497
4574976
4574974
4574973
M457497
457421
4591211
471826
G

4718262
M4718262
47182621
45744331
45744332
776134
M776134
47141242
51321143
513211411
5132114112
5132114111
547423
M547423
3261113

This is a possible duplicate of #186

8 people who had registered did not show up for the picture

Their names have been removed.


https://www.more.org/directory/aboutMe.php?jma=3261113

